
Draw 9-15

WOMEN´S TENNIS

Referee
José Miguel Sierra

7 teams

PLACEMENT DRAW 9th -10th
Nation

1 A3 MINHO
MIGUEL HDEZ

2 C3 MIGUEL HDEZ. 2-1

3 B3 CÓRDOBA
MUNSTER

4 D3 MUNSTER 2-1

TIE FOR 11th -12th POSITION
Nation

1 A3 MINHO

2 B3 CÓRDOBA

TIE FOR 13th -15th POSITION

Thursday 19: 
18:00 Montenegro vs. Coimbra 0-3

Friday 20:
18:00 Kaunas vs. Coimbra

Saturday 21:
09:00 Montenegro vs.  Kaunas

FINAL POSITIONS
Pos Nation

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Referee's signature

José Miguel Sierra
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